

# Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-548	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Informational Report		Status:	Filed	
File created:	8/10/2022		In control:	Council Work Session	
On agenda:	8/22/2022		Final action:	8/22/2022	
Title:	Home Front Military Network				
Sponsors:	Presenter: Kate Hatten, Executive Director, Home Front Military Network				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. HFMN presentation (COS City Council-Aug 2022)				
Date	Ver. Action	ву	Act	ion	Result

Home Front Military Network

#### **Presenter:**

Kate Hatten, Executive Director, Home Front Military Network

#### Summary:

Home Front Military Network (HFMN) is the merged product of two local non-profits, Peak Military Care Network (PMCN) and The Home Front Cares (THFC). Through our alliance, we offer military members, veterans & families more streamlined, efficient and comprehensive services and assistance.

#### **Background:**

N/A

**Previous Council Action:** N/A

**Financial Implications:** N/A

City Council Appointed Board/Commission/Committee Recommendation: N/A

```
Stakeholder Process: N/A
```

### Alternatives: N/A

## Proposed Motion: N/A

N/A